adoN

Kerro kymmenen teholla (puuttuva luku)

Nimi:

6,422 % = 6422
10, 382 x =103.82
8,975 x = 8975
8,12 x =812
5,006 x = 5006
8,344 x = 8344
5,642 x = 5642

8, 182 x = 818.2
1,495 x =149.5
10, 699 x =106.99
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1,414 x

9,612 x

9,926 x

4,24 x

7,282 x

7,484 x

6, 359 x

7,011 %

7,018 x

9,815 %

Paivimaara:

=141.4

=96.12

=992.6

— 424

= 7282

=748.4

= 6359

= 7011

=701.8

= 9815

Pisteet:
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= Kerro kymmenen teholla (puuttuva luku)

Nimi:_ Paivamaara: _ Pisteet:
6,422 x 100 = 642.2 1,414 x 100 = 141.4
10,382 x 10 = 103.82 9,612 x 10 = 96.12
8,975 x 1000 = 8975 9,926 x 100 = 992.6
8,12 x 10 =812 4,24 x 100 = 424
5,006 x 1000 = 5006 7,282 x 1000 = 7282
8,344 x 1000 = 8344 7,484 x 100 = 748.4
5,642 x 1000 = 5642 6,359 x 1000 = 6359
8,182 x 100 = 818.2 7,011 x 1000 = 7011
1,495 x 100 = 149.5 7,018 x 100 = 701.8
10, 699 x 10 = 106.99 9,815 x 1000 = 9815
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